
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
73 
34 
58 
5 
36 

Name 
Graham Adelman 
Graham Adelman / Andy Willis 
Andy Willis 
Paul LaHaye 
Stanley Fulton 

Group 
4B 
7 
4A 
6 
7 

Class 
HF2 
HBSR 
VF1 
MSR2 
CA3 

Best Tm 
1:53.453 
1:55.361 
2:07.181 
2:02.488 
2:15.575 

Laps 
9 
9 
8 
7 
7 

Car Info 
1973 March 732 
1976 Chevron B36 
1968 Brabham BT23C 
2022 Radical SR10 
1966 Lola T70 Mk II 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

1:58.690 

Avg. Speed 

102.417 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.453 

Best Speed 

103.761 

Best Lap by 

73 - Graham Adelman 

HSR VIR Historics 

Group 4/6/7 

Group 4/6/7 Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:54:24 

Virgina International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/6/2025 11:50 


